
Quad e E Bike KTM Quad - LCQ 

Laptimes

Lap LaptimeTimestamp LaptimeLap LaptimeLapTimestamp Timestamp

1 - 98 - VARALDO R. - Yamaha

44.8931 13:19:54.343

44.0872 13:20:38.430

44.1683 13:21:22.598

43.7674 13:22:06.365

44.3955 13:22:50.760

44.8596 13:23:35.619

44.5477 13:24:20.166

2 - 89 - RUGGERI N. - CAN AM

46.1171 13:19:56.076

43.7632 13:20:39.839

43.5873 13:21:23.426

43.8114 13:22:07.237

44.4415 13:22:51.678

45.8736 13:23:37.551

43.8317 13:24:21.382

3 - 53 - SCIOLFI D. - Honda trx

46.3161 13:19:56.826

44.2722 13:20:41.098

43.7143 13:21:24.812

43.5124 13:22:08.324

43.8105 13:22:52.134

44.1586 13:23:36.292

45.7017 13:24:21.993

4 - 111 - ROSA G. - Polaris

46.7031 13:19:57.923

45.3632 13:20:43.286

45.4133 13:21:28.699

44.2144 13:22:12.913

45.3565 13:22:58.269

46.2706 13:23:44.539

45.3977 13:24:29.936

5 - 160 - PAPA M. - Yamaha

47.4181 13:19:58.578

45.3792 13:20:43.957

45.2933 13:21:29.250

44.3524 13:22:13.602

45.3305 13:22:58.932

46.0986 13:23:45.030

45.2497 13:24:30.279

6 - 22 - REMUINAN GRANA D. - CAN - AM

43.3281 13:19:52.399

42.8712 13:20:35.270

42.4303 13:21:17.700

43.7724 13:22:01.472

01:03.0805 13:23:04.552

43.1556 13:23:47.707

43.4827 13:24:31.189

7 - 7 - CICERI N. - Yamaha

45.3551 13:19:55.205

52.2552 13:20:47.460

01:02.8963 13:21:50.356

42.9774 13:22:33.333

42.5065 13:23:15.839

42.6546 13:23:58.493

42.6897 13:24:41.182

Fastest lap: 42.430 

1/1Eicma, giovedi 06 novembre 2014© Weer


